E3
X-
D
A
-S
A-397E3X-DA-S
Digital Fiber Sensors
E3X-DA-S

No lead!
A-402 Advanced Photoelectric Sensors
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors
Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)
Combining Amplifier Units and Connectors
Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold separately. Refer to the following tables when placing an order.
When Using 5 Amplifier Units
Further sensor connectors (pigtails)
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models --- E3X-DA11-S E3X-DA41-S
Mark-detecting
models
Green LED --- E3X-DAG11-S E3X-DAG41-S
Blue LED --- E3X-DAB11-S E3X-DAB41-S
Infrared LED --- E3X-DAH11-S E3X-DAH41-S
Advanced
models
Twin-output
models
Area output, self-diagnosis,
differential operation E3X-DA11TW-S E3X-DA41TW-
S
External-input
models
Remote setting, counter,
differential operation E3X-DA11RM-S E3X-DA41RM-
S
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models --- E3X-DA6-S E3X-DA8-S
Mark-detecting
models
Green LED --- E3X-DAG6-S E3X-DAG8-S
Blue LED --- E3X-DAB6-S E3X-DAB8-S
Advanced
models
Twin-output
models
Area output, self-diagnosis,
differential operation E3X-DA6TW-S E3X-DA8TW-S
External-input
models
Remote setting, counter,
differential operation E3X-DA6RM-S E3X-DA8RM-S
Item Appearance Cable length No. of conductors Model
Master Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
4 E3X-CN21
Slave Connector
1 E3X-CN12
2 E3X-CN22
Amplifier Unit Applicable Connector (Order Separately)
Model NPN output PNP output Master Connector Slave Connector
Standard models E3X-DA6-S E3X-DA8-S
E3X-CN11 (3-wire) E3X-CN12 (1-wire)Mark-detecting